© 04/2009 Seybert & Rahier GmbH+Co. Betriebs-KG
Subject to technical modifications.
2
2.120
Piston diaphragm pumps
Flow capacity 30 l/h ... 850 l/h
Admiss. counterpressure up to 80 bar
R410.2-...KM

pressure at
pump inlet
Max.
suction
height
Inlet/ Outlet
nominal
width
Max.
stroke
length
rated
motor
power
50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz bar bar mWS DN mm kW
R410.2-30KM 0 - 30 0 - 36 76 92 80 -0,3 / 0 3 8 13 0,75
R410.2-38KM 0 - 38 0 - 45 97 116 80 -0,3 / 0 3 8 13 0,75
R410.2-60KM 0 - 60 0 - 72 76 92 70 -0,3 / 0 3 8 13 0,75
R410.2-76KM 0 - 76 0 - 90 97 116 70 -0,3 / 0 3 8 13 1,5
R410.2-120KM 0 - 120 0 - 144 76 92 40 -0,3 / 0 3 15 13 1,5
R410.2-150KM 0 - 150 0 - 180 97 116 40 -0,3 / 0 3 15 13 1,5
R410.2-250KM 0 - 250 0 - 300 76 92 20 -0,3 / 0 3 15 13 1,5
R410.2-310KM 0 - 310 0 - 372 97 116 20 -0,3 / 0 3 15 13 1,5
R410.2-400KM 0 - 400 0 - 480 76 92 14 -0,3 / 0 3 15 13 1,5
R410.2-510KM 0 - 510 – 97 – 14 -0,3 / 0 3 15 13 1,5
R410.2-700KM 0 - 700 – 97 – 11 -0,3 / 0 3 20 13 1,5
R410.2-850KM 0 - 850 0 - 1020 76 92 8 -0,3 / 0 3 20 20 1,5
Note: The admissible counterpressure is 10 bar or lower when plastic pump bodies are used.
Dimensional drawing
1
1

Admiss. counterpressure up to 80 bar
R410.2-...KM
Order information
Basic design
R410.2 -30KM up to R410.2-38KM
Pump body PP
Double valves PP-FRP
Valve balls Glass
Valve seals FPM
Multi-layer diaphragm PTFE
Optical diaphragm-rupture indication
with manometer
R410.2-60KM up to R410.2-76KM
Pump body PP
Single valves PP-FRP
Valve balls Glass
Valve seals FPM
Multi-layer diaphragm PTFE
Optical diaphragm-rupture indication
with manometer
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
R410.2-120KM up to R410.2-850KM
Pump body PP
Single valves PP
Valve balls Glass
Valve seals FPM
Multi-layer diaphragm PTFE
Optical diaphragm-rupture indication
with manometer
Motor:
220-240/380-420 V +/- 5% threephase,
50/60 Hz, IP 55, insul. cl. F
Further options and accesories
Connection pieces see chapter 4
Product documentation see chapter 5
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
Type Basic design
R410.2-30KM 16013549
R410.2-38KM 16013550
R410.2-60KM 16013551
R410.2-76KM 16013552
R410.2-120KM 16013553
R410.2-150KM 16013554
R410.2-250KM 16013555
R410.2-310KM 16013556
R410.2-400KM 16013557
R410.2-510KM 16013558
R410.2-700KM 16013559
R410.2-850KM 16013589
Options/Accessories
R410.2-
30KM

Admiss. counterpressure up to 80 bar
R410.2-...KM
Order information
Basic design
Options/Accessories
R410.2-30KM
up to
R410.2-60KM
R410.2-76KM
up to
R410.2-510KM
R410.2-
700KM
R410.2-
850KM
Console
for wall mounting
incl. fixing screws
1.4301 s s s s
PP s s s s
l =  basic design s = with add. price m =  without add. price & = on request – = not available Art.-No. = available in basic
design/accessories
R410.2 -30KM up to R410.2-38KM
Pump body PP
Double valves PP-FRP
Valve balls Glass
Valve seals FPM
Multi-layer diaphragm PTFE
Optical diaphragm-rupture indication
with manometer
R410.2-60KM up to R410.2-76KM
Pump body PP
Single valves PP-FRP
Valve balls Glass
Valve seals FPM
Multi-layer diaphragm PTFE
Optical diaphragm-rupture indication
with manometer
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
R410.2-120KM up to R410.2-850KM
Pump body PP
Single valves PP
Valve balls Glass
Valve seals FPM